COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ATHA CLIATH

P. C. Reference						
	DEVELOPMEN	LOCAL GOVERNMENT (PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT) ACT 1963 & 1976		REGISTER REFEREN		
	PLANNI			WA .2 389		
1. LOCATION	11A Knockcullen Park, Knocklyon Road, Templeouge S Detached housex					
2. PROPOSAL						
3. TYPE & DATE OF APPLICATION	TYPE Date Received	(a) Requested		Particulars (b) Received 1		
		2		2		
4. SUBMITTED BY	Name Mr. P. Minogue, Address 2 Chalfort Basil Marke					
5. APPLICANT	2 Chalfont Road, Malahide, Name Mr. M. Connolly, Address 11 Knockžullen Park, Knocklyon Road, Templeouge, Dubli					
6. DECISION	O.C.M. No. PA/209/82	Notified		Jan., 1982		
	Date 22nd Jan.,	1982 Effect	To gr	ant permission,		
7. GRANT	O.C.M. No. PBD/151/82	Notified	3rd M	arch, 1982		
	Date 3rd March,	1982 Effect	Permi	ssion granted,		
8. APPEAL	Notified Type	Decision				
	Date of	Effect				
9. APPLICATION SECTION 26 (3)	application	Decision Effect				
10. COMPENSATION	Ref. in Compensation Register					
11. ENFORCEMENT	Ref. in Enforcement Register					
12. PURCHASE						



DUBLIN COUNTY COUNCIE D/ 151/82



PLANNING DEPARTMENT DUBLIN COUNTY COUNCIL IRISH LIFE CENTRE LOWER ABBEY STREET DUBLIN 1 TTT.

्रम्स बन्द**ा** • स्ट्र

÷.,

÷Ę

1Ĵ

Notification of Grant of Permission/Approvar

Local Government (Planning and Development) Acts, 1963 & 1976

To:	Mr. M. Connolly,	Decision Order ##/209/82 - 22/1/82			
	tt, Kneckcullen Pk.,	Number and Date			
	Knucklyen Aend,	Register Reference No.			
	Tampingur, Dublin 16.	Planning Control No.			
*********	n. connelly.	Application Received on			

A PERMISSION/APPROVAL has been granted for the development described below subject to the understand tioned conditions.

proposed erection of detected house at alte 11A Kneckcullen Park, Knocklyen Acad.

*	CONDITIONS	RE	ASONS FOR CONDITIONS
1.	Subject to the conditions of this permission the development to be carried out and completed strictly in accordance with the plans and specification lodged with the application.	1.	To ensure that the development shall be in accordance with the permission and that effective control be maintained.
2.	That before development commences approval under the Building Bye-Laws to be obtained and all conditions of that approval to be observed in the development.	2.	In order to comply with the Sanitary Services Acts, 1878 – 1964.
3.	That the proposed house be used as a single dwelling unit.	3.	To prevent unauthorised development.
4.	That a financial contribution in the sum of be paid by the proposer to the Dublin County Council towards the cost of provision of public services in the area of the proposed development, and which facilitate this development; this contribu- tion to be paid before the commencement of development on the		The provision of such services in the area by the Council will facilitate the proposed development. It is considered reasonable that the developer should contribute towards the cost of providing the services.
	That the water supply and drainage errangements noluding the disposal of surface water be in ecordance with the requirements of the County Council. The necessary means dimensions and reconstruction errangements must be the subject of consultation and agreement with the County Council before any constructional work is commenced. The applicants must ensure that any necessary weyleaves formepair, and maintenance to		In erder to comply with the Senitary Services Acts, 1878-1964.



FUTURE PRINT